
 Island 5K – Merritt Island FL 
 January 27, 2007 
 
 

Male     Female 
 
Overall:  Jonathan Brown 17:24  Lindsey Waldrop 19:22 
   Patrick McCormick 17:54  Patricia Delbene 22:19 
   Paul Hurst  18:40  Lauren Wilkin 22:49 
 
Master:  Michael Miller 18:53  Francine McBride 22:51 
 
13 & Under:  Thomas Williamsen 20:58  Alli Penovich  26:19 
   Christopher Watson 25:19  Sydney Drinkwater 29:45.8 
   Nick Flint  25:33  Kayla Greeson  29:46.1 
 
14-18:   Forrest Revolinski 18:52  Brittany Patton 23:07 
   Josh Motta  21:37  Chandon Andersen 25:02.4 
 
19-29:   Jimmy Cornejo 28:18  Jessica Speicher 26:33 
        Julie Lax  27:38 
        Nicole Shatto  27:49 
 
30-39:   Michael McCauslin 20:41  Carol McCauslin 25:04.7 
   Richard Boggs  21:38  Kimberly Naoumoff 31:10 
   Bob Sheard  26:30 
 
40-49:   Jeff Gleucher  19:44  Susan Moore  23:18 
   Stephaine Naoumoff 20:39  Tina Kraver  23:20 
   Eric Shipfer  23:50  Sandra Gannon 24:41 
 
50-59:   David Earhart  20:26  Sally Smircich  28:13 
   Dan Brewer  21:51  Pat Hurst  33:01 
   Fred Burgess  23:17  Sally Hudson  33:38 
 
60-69:   Robert Schwartz 22:46   
   Gerry Fahey  24:06 
   Fran Palmieri  24:55 
 
70+:        Roberta Osterling NTR 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 All Runners  Age Time 
1. Jonathan Brown 14 17:24 
2. Patrick McCormick 47 17:54 
3. Paul Hurst  25 18:40 
4. Forrest Revolinski 18 18:52 
5. Michael Miller 51 18:53 
6. Lindsey Waldrop 23 19:22 
7. Jeff Gleucher  42 19:44 
8. David Earhart  51 20:26 
9. Stephaine Naoumoff 40 20:39 
10. Michael McCauslin 36 20:41 
11. Thomas Williamsen 10 20:58 
12. Josh Motta  15 21:37 
13. Richard Boggs  38 21:38 
14. Dan Brewer  51 21:51 
15. Patricia Delbene 41 22:19 
16. Robert Schwartz 63 22:46 
17. Lauren Wilkin  47 22:49 
18. Francine Bride  40 22:51 
19. Brittany Patton 15 23:07 
20. Fred Burgess  58 23:17 
21. Susan Moore  41 23:18 
22. Tina Kraver  40 23:20 
23. Eric Schipfer  44 23:50 
24. Gerry Fahey  63 24:06 
25. Gale Crenshaw 59 24:37 
26. Sandra Gannon 41 24:41 
27. Fran Palmieri  60 24:55 
28. Kim Anderson  42 25:02.06 
29. Chandon Andersen 14 25:02.42 
30. Carol McCauslin 36 25:04.7 
31. Christopher Watson 10 25:19 
32. Vern Thomas  59 25:31 
33. Nick Flint  12 25:33 
34. Patrick Coyne  42 25:46 
35. Tommy McDonald 45 25:48 
36. Ethan Russell  40 25:59 
37. Paul Drinkwater 44 26:07 
38. Beth Fisher  46 26:13 
39. Alli Penovich  11 26:19 
40. Bob Sheard  33 26:30 
41. Jessica Speicher 24 26:33 
42. Robert Falvey  46 27:15 
43. Mildred Coyne 43 27:30 
44. Julie Lax  23 27:38 
45. Nicole Shatto  26 27:49 



46. Austin Dodier  10 28:00 
47. Brian Bride  9 28:01 
48. Sally Smircich  51 28:13 
49. Jimmy Cornejo 29 28:18 
50. Dayne Deeds  40 28:22 
51. Marisa Flint  41 28:34 
52. John Hurst  56 28:37 
53. Mitch Young  46 28:47 
54. Nancy Sharp  49 28:54 
55. Shari McDonald 45 29:16 
56. Steve Horner  53 29:45.4 
57. Sydney Drinkwater 13 29:45.8 
58. Kayla Greeson  13 29:46.1 
59. Sarah Hall  13 29:46.3 
60. Kristin Bryant  13 29:46.6 
61. Kilee Thomas  12 29:46.9 
62. Shannon Anderson 13 29:47 
63. Courtney Jacovitz 11 30:24 
64. Miraida Cornejo 28 30:28 
65. Richard Clarke 56 30:33 
66. Louise Henrickson 41 30:34 
67. Kimberly Naoumoff 35 31:10 
68. Benj Bride  9 31:34.1 
69. Tyler Kirchel  9 31:34.4 
70. Sylvia Kirchel  42 31:34.7 
71. Selina Lenthe  25 32:46 
72. Pat Hurst  57 33:01 
73. Ray Parish  59 33:25 
74. Sally Hudson  56 33:38 
75. Pat Cornish  57 34:16 
76. Emma Rader  22 36:09 
77. Michelle Boggs-Thor 40 36:55 
78. Rene’ Brown  29 37:11 
79. Jennifer Mirenda 28 37:18 
80. Jillian Walsh  29 40:57 
81. Roberta Osterling 72 No Time Recorded 
 
Submitted by Kathy Heyda, Race Director 
kmheyda at yahoo . com 
 
 
 
 


